w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
V
E
R
T
IC
A
LS

MG33-1563* 63 1.5 2.95 33
MG33-15102TT* 102 1.5 2 23
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Cat. #   DesCription
tRipLE-WiDE Mini-VERtiCALS - 33CM(W) X  10CM(H)
MGV-202-33 triple-Wide Mini-Vertical, Dual, Complete	System,	gel
dimensions	33cm(w)	x	10cm(h)
Accessories and Replacement parts for MGV-102-33 or MGV-202-33
MGP33-100R Gel	Wrap®	Glass	plate	Set
MGP33-100R-DN Gel	Wrap®	Glass	plate	Set	with	Borosilicate	back	plate
MGE33-0710 Gel	Wrap®	Gasket,	0.75mm	thick
MGE33-1010 Gel	Wrap®	Gasket,	1.0mm	thick
MGE33-1510 Gel	Wrap®	Gasket,	1.5mm	thick
MVS-0710R Gel	Wrap®	Spacer	Set,	0.75mm	thick
MVS-1010R Gel	Wrap®	Spacer	Set,	1.0mm	thick
MVS-1510R Gel	Wrap®	Spacer	Set,	1.5mm	thick
GCC-204-33K triple-Wide Multi-Caster Kit, 4-place,	for	10cm(h)	gels
MGP33-100 Multi-Caster	Glass	plate	Set
MGP33-100-DN	 Multi-Caster	Glass	plate	Set	with	Borosilicate	back
plate
MVS-0710 Multi-Caster	Spacer	Set,	0.75mm	thick
MVS-1010 Multi-Caster	Spacer	Set,	1.0mm	thick
MVS-1510 Multi-Caster	Spacer	Set,	1.5mm	thick
EBU-302 triple-Wide Blotting System, 2-place, Includes	1	cas-
sette,	fits	33cm(w)	x	9.5cm(h)	gels.
EBC-302 Additional	Blotting	Cassette	for	EBU-302
EBU-3000 Semi-Dry Blotting System, transfer	area	of	12cm	x	34cm
EPS-300	X power Supply, CE, 10-300V,	4-500mA
EPS-3000P-II	 High Voltage power Supply, CE, 20-3000V,	1-400mA
 Cat. #   DesCription
tRipLE-WiDE Mini-VERtiCALS - 33CM(W) X  16CM(H)
MGV-216-33 triple-Wide Mini-Vertical, Dual, Complete System, gel
dimensions	33cm(w)	x	16cm(h)
Accessories and Replacement parts for MGV-116-33 or MGV-216-33
MGP33-160R Gel	Wrap®	Glass	plate	Set
MGP33-160R-DN Gel	Wrap®	Glass	plate	Set	with	Borosilicate	back	plate
MGE33-0716 Gel	Wrap®	Gasket,	0.75mm	thick
MGE33-1016 Gel	Wrap®	Gasket,	1.0mm	thick
MGE33-1516 Gel	Wrap®	Gasket,	1.5mm	thick
MVS-0716R Gel	Wrap®	Spacer	Set,	0.75mm	thick
MVS-1016R Gel	Wrap®	Spacer	Set,	1.0mm	thick
MVS-1516R Gel	Wrap®	Spacer	Set,	1.5mm	thick
GCC-264-33K triple-Wide Multi-Caster Kit, 4-place,	for	16cm(h)	gels
MGP33-160 Multi-Caster	Glass	Plate	Set
MGP33-160-DN Multi-Caster	Glass	plate	Set	with	Borosilicate	back
plate
MVS-0716 Multi-Caster	Spacer	Set,	0.75mm	thick
MVS-1016 Multi-Caster	Spacer	Set,	1.0mm	thick
MVS-1516 Multi-Caster	Spacer	Set,	1.5mm	thick
EBU-362 triple-Wide Blotting System, 2-place, Includes	1	cas-
sette,	fits	33cm(w)	x	13cm(h)	gels.
EBC-362 Additional	Blotting	Cassette	for	EBU-362
EBU-6000 Semi-Dry Blotting System, transfer	area	of	35cm	x	40cm